Linker Niederrhein | Sommer 2024

TC Rheindahlen e.V. (1057)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 15.03.2024

Anlage
Mennrather Str. 21, 41179 Mdnchengladbach
info@tennisclub-rheindahlen.de

Hallenadresse
Mennrather Str. 21, 41179 Mdnchengladbach
info@tennisclub-rheindahlen.de

Sportwart/in
Hillmann, Rainer
T 015773481281 rainer.hillmann@dg-email.de

Jugendwart/in

Hiebl, Gabi
T 01778854034 g.hiebl@gmx.de
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Herren 1 | Kreisliga

MF: Hans Pieper; G 02161581848
ter-offene-herren@pieper-inbox.de

Herren 2 | Kreisliga
MF: Jonathan Baunach; G 02161581848
ter-2herren@pieper-inbox.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Bockau, Christian
van Pelt, Bart (NED D)
Pieper, Fritz

Eyrich, Moritz

Koster, Timm
Rahmen, Dennis
Baunach, Jonathan
Borstinghaus, Justus
Schneider, Malte
Pieper, Hans

Tuma, Jan Niklas
Hoppe, Waldemar
Noack, Philipp

Plum, Pascal
Heitmann, Lars
Koyro, Jan Niklas
Baunach, Simon
Bongartz, Gerard
Schilling, Felix Maximilian
Eckers, Dennis
Metsches, Kai

Irmen, Florian
Drechsler, Jan
Schrimpf, John
Warwas, Sven
Warnecke, Maximilian
Kuipers, Julian
Jansen, Florian

ID-Nr.

18908849
18753346
18805046
10054155
10159111
19962645
19658995
10657473
19555422
19010236
19761909
18752851
19864435
10459562
10059328
19761910
10056355
19752721
10066247
19864761
19764079
19864668
19662044
10357849
18752971
19256785
19357658
19357659

LK

LK14,2
LK16,2
LK16,5
LK18,7
LK19,4
LK24,4
LK20,7
LK21,6
LK20,5
LK20,7
LK25,0
LK22,4
LK23,1
LK24,1
LK23,3
LK23,7
LK23,0
LK24,1
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK25,0
LK20,4
LK24,8
LK23,7
LK25,0
LK24,8

DR

Ra. Name (Nat.)
29 Daschkewitz, Micha
30 Bdssem, Jan
31 Klinger, Sven
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ID-Nr. LK DR
19659244 LK25,0
19612126 LK25,0
10205667 LK24,8




